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% INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT S
[Where the data of the Return of lacome in Form VTR-1 (SAURAIL ITR-2, TTR-3, i
LTRASUGAM), ITR-S TR0, TTR-T fled and verified] I? 2020—2 1
{Please see Rube 12 af the Income-tay Rules, 1962) {
!I PAN E-ADBPRSSNF
feep e
! Name iFMRIDUL RQY
e j’—FLa\T NO € 2 4TH FLOOR , , ASHOK APPARTMENTCARMEL SCHOOL ROAD DHANBA, DHANSAD, Jharkhand, 826001
Address i
|
Status i Individual Form Number : MR-3
l Filed u/s Eg{l)-on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number ‘ 157198420090121
[I . 1 Current Year business loss, if any 1 1|
:.:.:?-.‘ \Toml lncome I : 1056950 :
; ‘ Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 1 2 |
:= l Adjusted Total lncome under AMT, where applicable { 3 ] 1056950
E F Net tax payable 4 133487
E Interest and Fee Pavable 5 , 4938
& | Total tay, interest and Fee pavable Fe ! 138445
g Taves Paid b7 | 100111
ke (+)Tax Payable /-)Refundable (6-7) |- 8 ! 38330
x| Dividend Tax Payable {9} 0
'g 5 2 Interest Payable ¥ 10 0
E g § Total Dividend tax and interest payvable cu I 0
a = | Taxes Paid i F 0
2 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) {13 (3]
E Accreted Income as per section 11STD L )
% Additional Tax payable ws 115TD 15 4}
E = | Interest payable u/s LISTE 16 | )
é g Additional Tax and interest payable | 17 0
§ Tax and interest paid I8 0.
2 (+)Tax Pavable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 o
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  09-01-2021 16:55:49  from IP address 49.37.85.62 and verified by
MRIDUL ROY
having PAN _ ADBPRSSI9F  on  08-03-2021 19:03:44 from 1P address 49.37.85.62 ___ using
Electronic Verification Code CIG8WZMM6 generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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Balance Sheet as on 31

SRI MRIDUL ROY

HANTI APARTMENT , JAY PRAKASH HAGAR , DHANBAD

st. March 2020

T--otn Amount
Land At Bisunpur Dhanbad WEE - 0, R
Furniture B/F

Flat at Signature Kolkata sSky B/F

Investment

;;;;;:‘;;lzxcon Pvt, Ltd B/F

Flat Nortech Prop Pvt Ltd 16.07.14 B/F

Ax1is Children Gift Fund B/F

D § P Black Rock

Birla sun Life Insurance B/F
Franklin Mutual Fund B/f

325,000.00
Add:-Purchased Dty

0.00
HDFC Mutual Fund B/F 300, 000.00
Add:-Purchased Dty 0.00
ICICI Mutual Fund B/F 355,000.00
Add:-Purchased dty 0.00
B 5 L Mid cap fund
B S L Small s Mid Cap Fund
H D F C Housing Oprtunity Fund
HDF C Infrastucture Fund
I D F C Focussed Equity
N F O Sunderam Micro Cap Fund

D Account With

F D 2146
F D 22.02.18
FD13.02.18 TO 12.02.19
F DDt 7.03.18
F D Yes Bank
FD19.11.18
PPF a/c With P.o 845,370.00
A 0.00
A 66, 996.00

In Shares

Sahara India
ICIC1l Pru pharma Fund

Other Current

Assts

04000033877
Bank A/C No-0150011000234¢
Q

%12010001500C008

2000002107

Cash in Hand

M.-Qt_t d-l«_o é/('_'\

400, 000, 00

10,000, 00

4,484,618, 00

50,000.00

5,657, 360.00

100, 000.00

80, 000.00

100, 000.00

325,000.00

300, 000.00

355, 000.

00

100, 000.00
150, 000.00
300,000.00
100, 000.00
510,000.00
200, 000.00

90, 000.00
180,000.00
210,000.00
800, 000.00
600, 000.00
550, 000.00

652,

1,735,000,
386,297,
200, 000.

143,00

a3
00

GO



Net Tax Payable

SRT MRIDUL ROY

FLAT NO C-02,BEUPENDRA SEANTI APARTMENT, JAY PRAKASH NAGAR , DHANBAD
Profit And Loss Account For The Year Ended 31.3.2020

-- =& 3895.00
To Exp 8,715.00
T ¢ Wages 108,000.00

no

To NHet Profit




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

———
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form [TR-1 (SAHADN, ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year
filed and verified]
{Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 2021-22
PAN ADBPRSSIOF
Name MRIDUL ROY
Ko FLAT NO C 24TH FLOOR . ASHOK APPARTMENT, CARMEL SCHOOL ROAD, DHANBAD , Dhanbad H.O , Dhanbad .,
A DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 826001
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Fiedu's 1391} Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 860137220201121
Current Year business loss, itany ] 0
Total Income 12,78.350
-
= o .
Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
-
% Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 12,78.350
E Net tax payable 4 1,72.702
€ Interest and Fee Payable 5 6,453
2
) !
':' Total tax. interest and Fee payable 6 1,79,155
-
Taxes Paid 7 1,78,844
{=)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 (+) 310
. Dw idend Tax Payable 9 0
5 y
% Imerest Payable 10 0
=
;; Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
5
€ Taxes Paid 12 0
-1
. {~)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
_ Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0
3
& Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 15 0
o
‘; interest payable w/s 115TE 16 0
5
2 Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
z
E Tax and interest paid 18 0
o
L4

{+}Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (1 7-18)

Jncome Tax Return submitted electronically on 20 Nov-2021 12:11:37 from IP address 10.1.219.25 and verified by MRIDUL ROY having

PAN ADBPRSSI9F on 24-Nov-2021 using Electronic Verification code CATX6ABNSI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

i |

ADHPRSSIOFOIRO601 3722020812 TREI2ATIHEAOEIDCT ABER22I6ET 120BNALTHAMNED

System CGenerated

Barcode/OR Code

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

'\/U\. ;n[ &'\Q (kz .
/
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Computation of Income Asst year 2021-2022

Net Profit 135,884.00

Salarcy %500,000.00 Add-Tax on S T C G
Leas=-5/07 50,000.00 850,000.00

Interest On S5/A 54,121.00 Add:-Educ. Cess @ 4%

Intt On F D R 223,713.69

7

hdd-Exempt fncome U/5 1

Intt On PPF A/C €5,961.00 Less- (sectionZ348 6141
{section234C) 0

€5,961.00 9 Net Tax Payable
1,263,718.69
,eas-Deduction U/S5 BOC 150,000.00
1,113,718.69
Less-Daducticon U/5 Z0TTA 19,000.00

1,103,718.69
Less-Deducticn U/5 80D 25,000.00
1,078,718.69
SRI MRIDUL ROY
FLAT NO C-02,BHUPENDRA SHANTI APARTMENT,JAY PRAKASH NAGAR, DHANBAD
Profit And Loss Account For The Year Ended 31.3.2021
PARTICULARS AMOUW'PARTICULARS
Tc Travelling & Conveyance Exp. 134,200.00 By Gross Receipt By Commision Income
To Telephone Expenses 7,500.00
To General Expenses 175,759.00
To Printing & Stationary Exp 9,315.00
To Salary & Wages 15€,000.00

To Net Profit

136,116
29,944

166,060

6,642
172,702
113,540

618,658.00

6£18,658.00




Acknewledgement Num ber:342343880310722

-

Date of filing : 31-Jul-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income @ Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ. ITR-2. TTR-3. ITR-4SUG AM), ITR-S, [TR-6 ITR.T Assessment Year
filed and verified] ’
{Please ser Rule |2 of the Income-tax Rulcs, 1962) 2022-23

PAN ADBPRSSISF

Name MRIDUL ROY

Address FLAT NO C 2 4TH FLOOR , DHANBAD | Dhanbed H O Degebad . DHANBAD | 13- Jherkband . 5! -lnda . $26001

Status Individual Form Sepmaber ITR-2

Filedus 139¢1) Retun filed oo or before due dase ¢-Fiemg Ackmowiodpemont Numnbgr I MREN3 10722
Current Year business loss, of any i 9

Total Income 1 09 340
2

g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable :
Adiusted Total Income under AMT, where apphwable 109,140

Net tax payable § § 0T S

Taxable Income and Tax

Interest and Fee Payable ' W)
Total tax, interest and Fee payable £ 11275
Taxes Pawd - WAL
{+)Tax Paysble {-iRefundable (6-7) i (=1 110

Dividend Tax Payabie v

Interest Payabie

Distribution Tax details

Total Dividend tax and intcrest payabic : y
Taxes Pasd 2
{=)Tax Payabic {-Refundabic {1 1-12)
Accreted Income as per section 1ISTD &
g Additiona! Tax payable u's 115TD £
B
-
‘; Interest pavable ws 115TE 14
£ Additonal Tax and interest pay abie
}; Tax and imierest pand N

{+)Tax Payable {-)Refundable (17-18)

Income Tax Retum submautted clectronically on 3-jul-2022 1001 IR from IF

PAN ADBPRSSISF on 09-Aug-2022 using XGBTMGOEI! genersted the

cerfed by MRIDUL ROY

System Generated

Barcode QR Code




»
Liabilities

Capital as per Last

Balance Sheet

From Mira Boy
Add-Income during the wve.

Net Prefit
Salary
Intersst On 374

on PEF A/C

M8 Serizi Multicon Pvt

a1 Loan

gitiy Loan From 5B

1

SRI MRIDUL ROY

FLAT NO C-02, BHUPENDRA SHANTI APARTMENT, JAY PRAKASH HAGAR , DHANBRAD
Balance Sheat as on 3lst. March 2022

24,878, 564.49

AMA SA
y 200, QUL . UL
AL

399, 663.00
400, 000.00
€7,263.00
1,587.00
299,464,586
{265,278.41)
293,547.18
28,000.00

Ltd

40465108430

33,683,810.82

558,994.90

320,538.00

568,144.00

4,939,738.00

Car Purchased

Flat at Signature Kolkata

Flat Nortech Preop Pvt Ltd Sky
Flat In New Town Happy Villa
Advance In Flat at Sclus

Investment

Smriti Multicon Pvt. Ltd
Mutual Fund B/F

Shri Ram Transport Finance Co
Shri Ram Transport Finance Co
Shri Ram Transport Finance Co
Tata AIG Term Plan

Sahara India

D with IDBI 13.02.2020

D With Axis Bank 19.05.2020
D With Axis Bank 07.03.2021
D Yes Bank

W m omo

F D With Axis Bank 19.01.2021
PPF a/c With P.o

Add-Deposit

Add. Intt

In Shares

Other Current Assts

Cash At Bank

I DB I Bank A/C No-11210400003
Kotak Mahindra Bank A/C No-0150
IFSC-KKBKOCO0150

Axis Bank LTD A/C No-912010001%
IFSC-Axisinbbl?2

YES BANK A/C No-038599000002107

Axis Bank
A/C NO=-10976715266

3B

Cash in Hand

'\-"“\ i"(I'J..-«A-Q- Gé"

B/F

Ltd 22.04.201
Ltd 01.03.202
Ltd 03.12.202

1,128,277.00

50,000.00
81,587.00

3877
011000234¢%

00009

Amount

1,2%6,400.00
4,284,618.00
5,8657,360.00
8,394,535.00
1,490,336.00

$0,000.00
6,511,36€£.00
200,000.00

4 AAE 1AD
£,0223, i00.00
07, 133 2
-~ s
o, 05 ek
1,213,712.4
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SRI MRIDUL ROY
FLAT MO C-070 SWUPENDRA JNANTI APARTMENT  JAY PRAKASH NAGAR, DHANBAD
Prafit And Loss Account For The Tear Ended 31.3.2022

C . . e W
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